UNOFFICIAL COPY

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the City of Oak Forest, Illinois, a homerule Municipal corporation, has released a lien for costs and expenses incurred in mowing from the real estate described below on, December 06 2019 pursuant to the City's home-rule authority granted in Art. VII, Sec. 6 of the 1970 Illinois Constitution, Sec. 11-20-7 of the Illinois Municipal Code, 65 ILCS 5/11-20-7 and Chapter 8.32.052	RELEASE OF LIEN		
City of Oak Forest, Illinois, a home- rule Municipal corporation, has released a lien for costs and expenses incurred in moving from the real estate described below on, December 05 2019 pursuant to the City's home-rule authority granted in Art. VII, Sec. 6 of the 1970 Illinois Constitution, Sec. 11-20-7 of the Illinois Constitution, Sec. 11-20-7 of the Illinois Municipal Code, 58LtS 511-227 and Chapter 8.32 C.32 Conditions of Premises Generally, of the Code of Oak Forest, as emi-ded. 1. The said real estate subject to said release of lien is commonly known as 15308 LeClaire Oak Forest, IL 60452 Illinois, and is legally described as follows: LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FECT HEREOF) IN BLOCK 22 IN A.T. MCINTOSH CICERO THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expenses incurred for said work is \$4,400.00	Doc#: 1935047216		
Lily of Oak Forest, Illinois, a none precise of a part of the Code of Oak Forest, as one received on MAY 27, 2020 Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expenses were incurred for said work is \$4,400.00 and released as of June 04, 2020 Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07/2019, 07/22/2019 Ognotions of Permises Generally, of the Code of Oak Forest, as one reded. 1. The said real estate subject to said release of tien is commonly known as 15308 LeClarg Oak Forest, IL 60452 Illinois, and is legally described as follows: LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FEET THEREOF) IN BLOCK 22 IN A.T. MCINTOSH CICERO THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expenses incurred for said work is \$4,400.00 and released as of June 04, 2020 p. payment has been received on IMAY 27, 2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 p. (ITY OF OAK FOREST) a home-role spunicipal corporation STATE OF ILLINOIS STATE OF ILLINOIS SS COUNTY OF COOK Lorna Stubbs Code Enforcement Officer of the City of Oak Forest, County of Cook, State of Illinois; that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. Which is the College of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. Which is the College of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. Which is the College of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. Which is the College of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. Which is the College of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. Which is the College of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. Which is the College of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the state	NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the	Doc# 2016347084 Fee ≴88 00	
lien for costs and expenses incurred in moving from the real estate described below on, 2019 pursuant to the City's home-rule authority granted in Art. VII, Sec. 6 of the 1970 Illinois Constitution, Sec. 11-20-7 of the Illinois Constitution, Sec. 11-20-7 of the Illinois Municipal Code, 58/LSS 591-207 and Chapter 8.32,030 Conditions of Premises Generally, of the Code of Oak Forest, as camprided. 1. The said real estate subject to said release of tien is commonly known as 15308 Leclarie, bak Forest, IL 60452 Illinois, and is legally described as follows: LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FSC THEREOF) IN BLOCK 22 IN A.T. MCINTOSH CICERO THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-613-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4,400.00 payment has been received on MAY 27, 2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 0527/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07/2019, 07/12/2019 08/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/08/2019, 09/21/2019, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019 (ITY OF OAK FOREST a home-risk psynicipal corporation STATE OF ILLINOIS SS COUNTY OF COOK Lorna Stubbs Of legal age, on oath, states that he/she is the Code Enforcement Officer of the City of Oak Forest, County of Cook, State of Illinois; that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this			
Form the real estate described below on December 06 2019 pursuant to the City's home-rule authority granted in Art. VII, Sec. 6 of the 1970 Illinois Constitution, Sec. 11-20-7 of the Illinois Municipal Code. 6 SLLCS 311-20-2 and Chapter 8.23 Conditions of Premises Generally, of the Code of Oak Forest, as amounted. 1. The said real estate subject to said release of lien is commonly known as 15308 LeClaffe, Oak Forest, IL 60452 Illinois, and is legally described as follows: LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FEET) THEREOF) IN BLOCK 22 IN A.T. MCINTOSH CICERO THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred on MAY 27, 2020 and released as ofune 04, 2020, payment has been received on MAY 27, 2020 and released as ofune 04, 2020, payment has been received on MAY 27, 2020 and released as ofune 04, 2020, payment has been received on MAY 27, 2020 and released as ofune 04, 2020, payment has been received on MAY 27, 2020, on oath, states that he/she has read the foreign of the City of Oak Forest, County of Cook, State of Illinois; that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this		EDWARD M. MOODY	
from the real estate described below on 2019 December 08 2019 Described 1 of City's home-rule authority granted in Art. VII. Sec. 6 of the 1970 Illinois Constitution, Sec. 11-20-7 of the Illinois Municipal Code. 65:L05:501-20-7 and Chapter 8.32.050 1. The said real estate subject to said release of lien is commonly known as 15308 LoClaire. Oak Forest, II. 60452 Illinois, and is legally described as follows: LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FEE 21 HEREOF) IN BLOCK 22 IN A.T. MCINTOSH CICERO THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4.400.00	-		
pursuant to the City's home-rule authority granted in Art. VII. Sec. 6 of the 1970 Illinois Municipal Code, 681C5 811-20-7 and Chapter 8.32,050 Conditions of Premises Generally, of the Code of Oak Forest, as agreeded. 1. The said real estate subject to said release of lien is commonly known as 15308 Leclaire, Oak Forest, II. 60452 Illinois, and is legally described as follows: LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FEET OHEREOF) IN BLOCK 22 IN A.T. MCINTOSH CICERO THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4.400.00, payment has been received on MAY 27, 2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on	from the real estate described below on,	DATE: 06/11/2020 02:01 PM PG: 1 OF 1	
Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 The said costs and expenses were incurred on MY 27, 2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07/			
Illinois Constitution, Sec. 11-20-7 of the Illinois Municipal Code. 65 ILCS 511:20-7 and Chapter 8.32.050 Conditions of Premises Generally, of the Code of Oak Forest, as amended. 1. The said real estate subject to said release of lien is commonly known as 15:308 LeClaire Oak Forest, IL 60452 Illinois, and is legally describe as follows: LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FET THEREOF) IN BLOCK 22 IN A.T. MCINTOSH CICERO THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4.400.00, payment has been received on MAY 27, 2020 and released as of	pursuant to the City's home-rule authority	The same is a second production of the second secon	
Illinois Municipal Code 65 LECS 5/11/20-7 and Chapter 8.32 (207) Code of Oak Forest, as smanded. 1. The said real estate subject to said release of lien is commonly known as 15308 LeClaire Cak Forest, IL 60452 Illinois, and is legally described as follows: LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FECT THEREOF) IN BLOCK 22 IN A.T. MCINTOSH CICERO THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4,400.00 and released as of June 94, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 08/22/2019, 07/07/2019, 07/07/2019 08/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2019, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019 CITY OF OAK FOREST a home-rule municipal corporation STATE OF ILLINOIS STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK Lorna Stubbs Code Enforcement Officer of the City of Oak Forest, County of Cook, State of Illinois; that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this		•	
Conditions of Premises Generally, of the Code of Oak Forest, as emercled. 1. The said real estate subject to said release of lien is commonly known as 15308 LeClaire. Oak Forest, IL 60452 Illinois, and is legally described as follows: LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FEET THEREOF) IN BLOCK 22 IN A.T. MCINTOSH CICERO THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4,400.00 on MAY 27, 2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07/2019, 07/07/2019 08/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2019, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019 CITY OF OAK FOREST a home-rute municipal corporation STATE OF ILLINOIS SS COUNTY OF COOK Lorna Stubbs of legal age, on oath, states that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. COE Enforcement Officer of the City of Oak Forest, County of Cook, State of Illinois; that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. COERTICAL SEAL* CHRISTINE A. LARSON			
Conditions of Premises Generally, of the This SPACETOR RECORDER'S LIST-GORLY Code of Oak Forest, as eminded. 1. The said real estate subject to said release of lien is commonly known as 15308 LeClaire, Oak Forest, IL 60452 Illinois, and is legally described as follows: LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FEET THEREOF) IN BLOCK 22 IN A.T. MCINTOSH CICERO THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4.400.00, payment has been received on MAY 27, 2020 and released as of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1. The said real estate subject to said release of lien is commonly known as 15308 LeClaire, Nak Forest, IL 60452 Illinois, and is legally described as follows: LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FEET THEREOF) IN BLOCK 22 IN A.T. MCINTOSH CICERO THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4.400.00 , payment has been received on MAY 27, 2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07/2019, 07/07/2019	Conditions of Premises Generally, of the	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY	
15308 LeClaire, Oak Forest, IL 60452 Illinois, and is legally described as follows: LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FEET THEREOF) IN BLOCK 22 IN A.T. MCINTOSH CICERO THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4.400.00 on MAY 27, 2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07/2019, 07/22/2019 08/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2018, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019 CITY OF OAK FOREST a home-rule municipal corporation STATE OF ILLINOIS SS COUNTY OF COOK Lorna Stubbs of legal age, on oath, states that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before Mail to: OFFICIAL SEAL* CHRISTINE A. LARSON	Code of Oak Forest, as amended.		*****
15308 LeClaire, Oak Forest, IL 60452 Illinois, and is legally described as follows: LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FEET THEREOF) IN BLOCK 22 IN A.T. MCINTOSH CICERO THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4.400.00 on MAY 27, 2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07/2019, 07/22/2019 08/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2018, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019 CITY OF OAK FOREST a home-rule municipal corporation STATE OF ILLINOIS SS COUNTY OF COOK Lorna Stubbs of legal age, on oath, states that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before Mail to: OFFICIAL SEAL* CHRISTINE A. LARSON	1 The said real estate subject to said relea	ase of lien is commonly known as	
Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4,400.00			
Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4,400.00	Illinois, and is legally describe as follows	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4,400.00	LOT 1 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 10 FEET THE	EREOF) IN BLOCK 22 IN A.T. MCINTOSH CICERO THE THIRD	
Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4,400.00, payment has been received on MAY 27,2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07/2019 07/22/2019 O8/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2019, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019 OITY OF OAK FOREST a home-rule municipal corporation STATE OF ILLINOIS SS COUNTY OF COOK Lorna Stubbs, of legal age, on oath, states that he/she is the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before day of	PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNT	, ILLINOIS.	
Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4,400.00, payment has been received on MAY 27,2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07/2019 07/22/2019 O8/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2019, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019 OITY OF OAK FOREST a home-rule municipal corporation STATE OF ILLINOIS SS COUNTY OF COOK Lorna Stubbs, of legal age, on oath, states that he/she is the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before day of			
Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4,400.00, payment has been received on MAY 27,2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07/2019 07/22/2019 O8/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2019, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019 OITY OF OAK FOREST a home-rule municipal corporation STATE OF ILLINOIS SS COUNTY OF COOK Lorna Stubbs, of legal age, on oath, states that he/she is the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before day of		0/	
Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-0000 2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4,400.00, payment has been received on MAY 27,2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07/2019 07/22/2019 O8/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2019, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019 OITY OF OAK FOREST a home-rule municipal corporation STATE OF ILLINOIS SS COUNTY OF COOK Lorna Stubbs, of legal age, on oath, states that he/she is the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before day of			
2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4,400.00, payment has been received on MAY 27, 2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07 2010, 07/22/2019 08/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2019, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019			
2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4,400.00, payment has been received on MAY 27, 2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07 2019, 07/07 2019, 07/22/2019 08/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2019, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019 CITY OF OAK FOREST a home-ro'e ".unicipal corporation of the City of Oak Forest, County of Cook, State of Illinois; that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before Mail to:			
2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4,400.00, payment has been received on MAY 27, 2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07 2019, 07/07 2019, 07/22/2019 08/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2019, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019 CITY OF OAK FOREST a home-ro'e ".unicipal corporation of the City of Oak Forest, County of Cook, State of Illinois; that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before Mail to:		4/2	
2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4,400.00, payment has been received on MAY 27, 2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07 2019, 07/07 2019, 07/22/2019 08/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2019, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019 CITY OF OAK FOREST a home-ro'e ".unicipal corporation of the City of Oak Forest, County of Cook, State of Illinois; that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before Mail to:	•		
2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred for said work is \$4,400.00, payment has been received on MAY 27, 2020 and released as of June 04, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07 2019, 07/07 2019, 07/22/2019 08/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2019, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019 CITY OF OAK FOREST a home-ro'e ".unicipal corporation of the City of Oak Forest, County of Cook, State of Illinois; that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before Mail to:	Permanent Index Number: 28-16-205-013-000	00	
and released as of June 04, 2020 3. The said costs and expenses were incurred on 05/27/2019, 06/10/2019, 06/22/2019, 07/07/2019, 07/07/2019 08/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2019, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019 CITY OF OAK FOREST a home-rule municipal corporation STATE OF ILLINOIS SS COUNTY OF COOK Lorna Stubbs	2. The amount of the cost and expense incurred		
O8/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2019, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019 CITY OF OAK FOREST a home-rule "unicipal corporation of legal age, on oath, states that he/she is the Code Enforcement Officer of the City of Oak Forest, County of Cook, State of Illinois; that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this			
O8/06/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2019, 10/05/2019, 10/19/2019 CITY OF OAK FOREST a home-rule "unicipal corporation of legal age, on oath, states that he/she is the Code Enforcement Officer of the City of Oak Forest, County of Cook, State of Illinois; that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this	a m	05/27/2010 06/40/2010 06/22/2010 07/07/2010 07/22/2010	
STATE OF ILLINOIS SS COUNTY OF COOK Lorna Stubbs Code Enforcement Officer of the City of Oak Forest, County of Cook, State of Illinois; that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this	3. The said costs and expenses were incurred of	10/05/2019, 00/10/2019, 00/22/2019, 07/07/2015, 07/22/2019	
STATE OF ILLINOIS SS COUNTY OF COOK Lorna Stubbs Code Enforcement Officer , of the City of Oak Forest, County of Cook, State of Illinois; that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this	08/08/2019, 08/24/2019, 09/09/2019, 09/21/2019,	UTTY OF OAK FORE	
COUNTY OF COOK Lorna Stubbs		a home-rule "nunicipal corporati	ıor
COUNTY OF COOK Lorna Stubbs	STATE OF ILLINOIS	C	
Lorna Stubbs			
Lorna Stubbs	}		
Code Enforcement Officer, of the City of Oak Forest, County of Cook, State of Illinois; that he/she has read the forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before day of day of	COUNTY OF COOK		
forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents thereof, and that the statements therein are true. SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this day of "OFFICIAL SEAL" CHRISTINE A. LARSON	Lorna Stubbs	, of legal age, on oath, states that he/she is t	he
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this day of day of "OFFICIAL SEAL" CHRISTINE A. LARSON			ıe
me this	forgoing Notice of Lien, knows the contents there	eof, and that the statements therein are true.	
me this		Long Stulde.	,
me this	CLIDSCOLDED and SWODN to hafore	Good Fund	_
CHRISTINE A. LARSON	~~-l-	M'ail to:	
CHRISTINE A. LARSON {	() ———— · /		
Notary Public, State of Illinois {	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	CHRISTINE A. LARSON {	
A MILLANDIA X (A-V MAM) II AND CONTRACTOR OF A	Christina a Laison ?. N	lotary Public, State of Illinois	

Notary Public